m TrailTrophy Flims-Laax
Flims-Laax / 04.08.2017

LUTHI, Andrea 000: 46:57.06
00: Bikeclub Engelberg
(0: 260
(0: 22.00 km 00000/000: 231 (of 301)
Rider Class 00000/000: 231 (of 301)
O00000: 29:53.35

aooo: 00000: 25(of 42)
Rider Class Women 0000000: 35:57.16
aoido ooon 000
0oo 0o 0o 0o 0o oo 000 0o 0o 0o oo

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
o1 3:3860 25  1:.0410 258  1:29.84 3:3860 25  1:.0410 258  1:29.84
0o 2 3:19.08 24  0:4553 264 1:16.13 6:57.68 26  1:49.64 261  2:45.97
o3 1:4139 25  0:26.41 258  0:39.31 8:39.07 27  2:16.05 260  3:25.28
0o 4 3:19.93 22 0:43.69 245  1:09.43 11:59.00 24  2:58.09 247  4:34.72
os 42770 25  0:3530 257  1:06.78 16:26.71 24  3:290.18 241  5:41.50
o6 2:03.04 23 0:19.02 252 0:31.77 18:29.75 23  3:47.54 239  6:13.28
o7 53521 26 1:47.10 259  2:27.75 24:04.97 26  5:34.64 246  8:41.03
o8 5:50.75 24  1:18.74 242  2:02.46 20:55.72 25  6:53.39 244  10:43.49
0o o 2:22.87 26 0:36.96 251  0:59.63 32:18.60 25  7:22.61 239 11:43.12
0o 10 2:48.91 23 0:3481 247  0:57.10 35.07.51 25  7:57.43 239  12:40.23
0o 11 1:5497 32 0:35.49 260  0:50.63 37:02.49 25 83292 236 13:30.86
00 12 6:56.79 21  1:37.94 236  2:25.11 43:59.28 23 10:10.86 230 15:55.98
oo 13 2:57.77 33 0:49.39 260 1:07.72 46:57.06 25 10:59.89 231 17:03.71
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